
ALLAN HANCOCK COLLEGE 
LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAINING 

2021 ADVISORY COMMITTEE 
 
Mr. Mitch McCann  Allan Hancock College, Associate Dean, Public Safety Training  

One Hancock Dr., PSTC, Building 5, Lompoc, CA 93436  
805-922-6966 x 3537 mitch.mccann@hancockcollege.edu 

 
Mr. Dave Whitham  Allan Hancock College, Director, Public Safety Training  

One Hancock Dr., PSTC Building 5, Lompoc, CA 93436  
805-922-6966 x 3815 david.whitham@hancockcollege.edu 

 
Mr. Ken George  Allan Hancock College, Coordinator, Law Enforcement Training 
    One Hancock Dr., PSTC, Building 5, Lompoc, CA 93436 
    805-922-6966 x 3861 kgeorge@hancockcollege.edu 
 
Ms. Christine Ford  CA Commission on Peace Officer Standards & Training  

860 Stillwater Rd., Suite 100, West Sacramento, CA 95605 
916-227-0472  Christine.Ford@post.ca.gov 

 
Sheriff Bill Brown  Santa Barbara County Sheriff's Office  

4434 Calle Real, Santa Barbara, CA 93110 
805-681-4290  wfb4029@sbsheriff.org 

 
Sheriff Ian Parkinson  San Luis Obispo County Sheriff's Office  

1585 Kansas Ave., San Luis Obispo, CA 93405 
805-781-4546  iparkinson@co.slo.ca.us 

 
Chief Marc Schneider  Santa Maria Police Department  

1111 W. Betteravia Rd, Santa Maria, 93458  
805-928-3781 x 271 mschneider@ci.santa-maria.ca.us 

 
Chief Joe Mariani  Lompoc Police Department 

107 Civic Center Plaza, Lompoc, CA 93436  
805-736-2341  jmariani@ci.lompoc.ca.us 

 
Chief Rick Scott  San Luis Obispo Police Department 

1042 Walnut St., San Luis Obispo, CA 93401 
805-781-7020  rscott@slocity.org 
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Chief Michael Martinez Arroyo Grande Police Department 

200 North Halcyon Rd., Arroyo Grande, CA 93420  
805-473-5115  mmartinez@arroyosbc.org 

 
Chief Jeff Smith  Pismo Beach Police Department  

1000 Bello St., Pismo Beach, CA 93449  
805-773-7029  jsmith@pismobeach.org 

 
Chief Ty Lewis   Paso Robles Police Department  

900 Park St., Paso Robles, CA 93446 
805-227—7520 tlewis@prcity.com 

 
Chief George Hughes  California Polytechnic State University Police Department 

1 Grand Ave., Building 36, San Luis Obispo, CA 93407 
805-756-2281  grhughes@calpoly.edu 

 
Chief Alex Yao   UC Santa Barbra Police Department 

Public Safety Bldg 574, Santa Barbara, CA 93106  
805-893-4151  alex.yao@police.ucsb.edu 

 
Chief Cathy Farley  Allan Hancock College Police Department 

800 South College Drive, Bldg. S, Santa Maria, CA 93454  
805-922-6966 x 3655 catherine.farley@hancockcollege.edu 

 
SSRA Charles Kincaid  Federal Bureau of Investigation 
    PO Box 1159, Santa Maria, CA 93456  

805-346-3333  ckincaid@ic.fbi.gov 
 

Ms. Chrissy Alvarez  CAPTO c/o Santa Maria Police Department 
1111 W. Betteravia Rd, Santa Maria, CA 93458  
805-928-3781 x 276 calvarez@ci.santa-maria.ca.us 

 
Mr. Jay Conner  Community Representative, Businessman 
    1095 Meadowvale Rd. G1, Santa Ynez, CA 93460 
    805-550-6305  jay@Connercoastandcountry.com 
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